
 training@truckcentersinc.com

DATES DAYS SEC COURSE CLASS DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE
Aug 5-8 4 Days 01 STA-ELEC-C320 Advanced Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Aug 5-8 4 Days 04 CVE12 Electrical Troubleshooting  South Bend, IN $1,800

Aug 19-22 4 Days 01 CEP43 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Major Repair  Troy, IL $1,800

Aug 19-22 4 Days 03 STA-CHAS-C310 Chassis Systems Troy, IL $1,800

Aug 19-22 4 Days 04 CVE05 Electronic Systems  South Bend, IN $1,800

Aug 19-22 4 Days 05 CEP42 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Basic Diagnostics  Troy, IL $1,800

Aug 25 1 Day 03 STA-RESO-C210 Information Resources Troy, IL $450

Aug 25-29 5 Days 02 CEC03 Cummins EPA 2010-2017 ISB/ISC/ISL Engine Mechanical Troy, IL $2,250

Aug 26-29 4 Days 03 STA-RESO-C220 Diagnostic Resources Troy, IL $1,800

Aug 26-29 4 Days 06 CVE12 Electrical Troubleshooting  Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 2-5 4 Days 03 STA-HVAC-C410 HVAC Service & Repair  Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 3-4 2 Days 02 CVD13 Advanced Diagnostics Vibration Analysis Troy, IL $900

Sept 3-5 3 Days 04 CVE06 Common Electrical and Electronics Architecture South Bend, IN $1,350

Sept 9-12 4 Days 01 STA-ELEC-C310 Basic Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 9-12 4 Days 02 STA-CHAS-C630 Western Star Troy, IL $1,800

Sep 15 1 Day 03 STA-RESO-C210 Information Resources Troy, IL $450

Sept 16-19 4 Days 02 STA-CHAS-C620 Business Class M2  Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 16-19 4 Days 03 STA-RESO-C220 Diagnostic Resources Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 16-19 4 Days 04 STA-HVAC-C410 HVAC Service & Repair  South Bend, IN $1,800

Sept 23-26 4 Days 01 STA-ELEC-C320 Advanced Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 23-26 4 Days 05 CEP43 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Major Repair  Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 30-Oct 3 4 Days 01 CEF02 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Fuel System Diagnostics Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 30-Oct 3 4 Days 02 STA-HVAC-C410 HVAC Service & Repair  Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 30-Oct 3 4 Days 03 CVE05 Electronic Systems  Troy, IL $1,800

Sept 30-Oct 1 2 Days 04 CVX01 FCCC Service and Maintenance South Bend, IN $900

Oct 2 1 Day 04 CVX02 FCCC All Instrument Panels South Bend, IN $450

Oct 3 1 Day 04 CVX03 FCCC 6.0L and 6.6L Gasoline Training Walk-in Van Chassis South Bend, IN $450

Oct 6-10 5 Days 02 CEC07 Cummins EPA 2010-2017 MR Engine Diagnostics Troy, IL $2,250

Oct 7-10 4 Days 03 STA-ELEC-C310 Basic Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Oct 7-10 4 Days 06 STA-CHAS-C310 Chassis Systems Troy, IL $1,800

Oct 14-16 3 Days 01 CEA01 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Air & ATS Diagnostics  Troy, IL $1,350

Oct 14-16 3 Days 03 CVE06 Common Electrical and Electronics Architecture Troy, IL $1,350

Oct 14-17 4 Days 02 STA-CHAS-C610 Cascadia P3/P4 Troy, IL $1,800

Oct 14-17 4 Days 04 STA-CHAS-C620 Business Class M2  South Bend, IN $1,800

2376 Formosa Rd., Troy, IL 62294 
(618) 667-3454  

4145 Ameritech Dr., South Bend, IN 46628 
(574) 289-4065  

* Cancellation Policy – While we understand that circumstances may change, the demand for technical training often results in course waitlists. Should you need to cancel 
your registration, please notify us at least a full calendar week prior to the start date so we can attempt to fill the vacancy. Cancellations made less than 7 days before the 
start of class will not be eligible for a refund or credit.
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DATES DAYS SEC COURSE CLASS DESCRIPTION LOCATION PRICE
Oct 20 1 Day 02 STA-RESO-C210 Information Resources Troy, IL $450

Oct 21-24 4 Days 01 CEP70 Detroit Medium-Duty - Diagnostic / Major Repair  Troy, IL $1,800

Oct 21-24 4 Days 02 STA-RESO-C220 Diagnostic Resources Troy, IL $1,800

Oct 21-24 4 Days 03 STA-ELEC-C320 Advanced Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Oct 28-31 4 Days 05 CEP42 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Basic Diagnostics  Troy, IL $1,800

Oct 28-31 4 Days 01 CEP43 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Major Repair  Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 3-7 5 Days 02 CEC03 Cummins EPA 2010-2017 ISB/ISC/ISL Engine Mechanical Troy, IL $2,250

Nov 4-7 4 Days 03 STA-CHAS-C310 Chassis Systems Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 11-14 4 Days 01 CEF02 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Fuel System Diagnostics Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 11-14 4 Days 02 STA-ELEC-C310 Basic Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 11-14 4 Days 03 CVE05 Electronic Systems  Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 17 1 Day 05 STA-RESO-C210 Information Resources Troy, IL $450

Nov 18-20 3 Days 02 CVG18 DT12™ Transmission  Troy, IL $1,350

Nov 18-21 4 Days 01 STA-ELEC-C320 Advanced Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 18-21 4 Days 03 STA-CHAS-C620 Business Class M2  Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 18-21 4 Days 05 STA-RESO-C220 Diagnostic Resources Troy, IL $1,800

Nov 24-26 3 Days 03 CVE06 Common Electrical and Electronics Architecture Troy, IL $1,350

Dec 1-5 5 Days 02 CEC07 Cummins EPA 2010-2017 MR Engine Diagnostics Troy, IL $2,250

Dec 2-5 4 Days 05 STA-ELEC-C310 Basic Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Dec 9-12 4 Days 02 STA-ELEC-C320 Advanced Electrical Troy, IL $1,800

Dec 16-19 4 Days 05 CEP42 Detroit Heavy-Duty – Basic Diagnostics  Troy, IL $1,800

Dec 16-19 4 Days 02 STA-HVAC-C410 HVAC Service & Repair  Troy, IL $1,800

Dec 16-19 4 Days 03 STA-CHAS-C610 Cascadia P3/P4 Troy, IL $1,800

2376 Formosa Rd., Troy, IL 62294 
(618) 667-3454  

4145 Ameritech Dr., South Bend, IN 46628 
(574) 289-4065  

* Cancellation Policy – While we understand that circumstances may change, the demand for technical training often results in course waitlists. Should you need to cancel 
your registration, please notify us at least a full calendar week prior to the start date so we can attempt to fill the vacancy. Cancellations made less than 7 days before the 
start of class will not be eligible for a refund or credit.
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